CB Experience CAPUAVA
19/09/2022

Track Day

vec;%%

ICB Experience 0922

B

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
3B 1870972022 11:00 . ....
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:45.975 +0.532 10:20:00.254
(47) TICAO
1 1:39.734 +5.276 10:11:31.563 (49) DANILO KELLER
2 1:.34.458 - 10:13:06.021 1 2:03.286 +17.405 10:14:08.355
3 1:40.361 +5.903 10:14:46.382 2 1:48.177 +2.296 10:15:56.532
3 1:45.881 | - 10:17:42.413
(9) CASSIANO NABUCO 4 1:45.941 +0.060 10:19:28.354
1 1:51.406 +10.865 10:12:21.605
2 1:46.020 +5.479 10:14:07.625 (1) ADRIANO TOSHIO HIGAKI
3 1:40.541 - 10:15:48.166 1 1:51.963 +5.966 10:11:16.266
4 1:40.851 +0.310 10:17:29.017 2 1:48.245 +2.248 10:13:04.511
3 1:47.668 +1.671 10:14:52.179
(36) VICTOR PRADO NASCIMENTO 4 1:52.952 +6.955 10:16:45.131
1 1:50.590 +8.990 10:10:53.607 5 1:45.997 | - 10:18:31.128
2 1:44.132 +2.532 10:12:37.739
3 1:42.392 +0.792 10:14:20.131 (29) PAULO FERREIRA LEITE
4 1:42.356 +0.756 10:16:02.487 1 1:57.831 +3.369 10:11:01.804
5 1:41.600 - 10:17:44.087 2 1:54.950 +0.488 10:12:56.754
6 1:43.424 +1.824 10:19:27.511 3 1:54.847 +0.385 10:14:51.601
4 1:56.601 +2.139 10:16:48.202
(5) ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO 5 1:54.462 - 10:18:42.664
1 2:03.455 +21.600 10:11:33.630
2 1:57.525 +15.670 10:13:31.155
3 1:50.383 +8.528 10:15:21.538
4 1:46.296 +4.441 10:17:07.834
5 1:41.855 - 10:18:49.689
6 1:42.776 +0.921 10:20:32.465
(28) MILTON MASSASHI YAMADA
1 1:53.862 +11.964 10:10:59.790
2 2:42.201 +1:00.303 10:13:41.991
3 1:47.119 +5.221 10:15:29.110
4 2:05.597 +23.699 10:17:34.707
5 1:42.331 +0.433 10:19:17.038
6 1:41.898 - 10:20:58.936
(48) HENRIQUE CARDOSO
1 1:56.323 +12.637 10:12:29.115
2 1:47.117 +3.431 10:14:16.232
3 1:45.377 +1.691 10:16:01.609
4 1:43.686 - 10:17:45.295
5 1:44.181 +0.495 10:19:29.476
(23) LUIS ANDRE MAZUROK
1 1:52.050 +7.912 10:11:01.039
2 1:46.291 +2.153 10:12:47.330
3 1:45.057 +0.919 10:14:32.387
4 1:47.812 +3.674 10:16:20.199
5 1:47.269 +3.131 10:18:07.468
6 1:44.138 - 10:19:51.606
7 1:45.109 +0.971 10:21:36.715
(37) WASKAR RAMOS MONTEIRO
1 2:15.922 +31.764 10:12:31.536
2 1:57.182 +13.024 10:14:28.718
3 1:50.235 +6.077 10:16:18.953
4 1:47.336 +3.178 10:18:06.289
5 1:44.158 - 10:19:50.447
6 1:45.623 +1.465 10:21:36.070
(16) HUDSON ANTONIO MODESTO BAZARIM
1 1:50.482 +5.039 10:11:04.566
2 1:52.276 +6.833 10:12:56.842
3 1:46.166 +0.723 10:14:43.008
4 1:45.443 - 10:16:28.451
5 1:45.828 +0.385 10:18:14.279
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